
	

2024	AGC	85th	Affiliate	Day	Golf	Sponsors		
 

TITLE SPONSORS:  

Alliant Insurance Services  
& Moss Adams LLP 

 

TEE PRIZE & LUNCH SPONSOR:   Finch, Thornton & Baird, LLP 
 
COOL TREAT SPONSORS:            FuturePlan 

West Coast Group Benefits 
 

SCORECARD SPONSOR:   Milwaukee Tool 
 
BLOODY MARY BAR AT REGISTRATION:  

Collins Plumbing, Tower Glass, Hensel Phelps  
BLOODY MARY BAR AT LUNCH:   Helix Electric  
 
COURSE EXHIBITORS 
Acme Safety & Supply Corp  
AssuredPartners of California 
Bob Stall Chevrolet 
Cable, Pipe & Leak Detection, Inc. 
Cement Cutting, Inc. 
City Wide Protection Services  
Command Post 
Dynalectric Company  
Enterprise Fleet Management 
Hawthorne Cat 
Herc Rentals, Inc. 
SC Fuels 
Scholefield Construction Law  
Signature Analytics, LLC 
TRL Systems, Inc 
Volvo Construction Equipment 
Warrior Machinery  
 

BEVERAGE SPONSORS    
Acme Safety & Supply Corp. 
Cox Construction Co. 
Dynalectric Company  
Titan Fire Protection, Inc. 
Volvo Construction Equipment & Services 
West Coast Group Benefits  
Wex, Inc./Chevron & Texaco 
Wolds Vanderwal   
 

HOLE/TEE SPONSORS 
Cavignac & Associates 
Challenger Sheet Metal 
Cox Construction Co. 
FILANC  
National Trench Safety 
Reliable Onsite Services 
Richardson Steel Inc. 
Rick Engineering Company  
Sundt Construction 
Swinerton  
TC Construction Company  
Warrior Machinery 
West Coast Air Conditioning Co., Inc.  
West Coast Group Benefits  
Western Rim Constructors, Inc. 
Wolds Vanderwal  

CLOSEST TO THE PIN 
Angus Asphalt 
Bergelectric Corporation 
Casper Company 
Condon-Johnson & Associates, Inc.  
Sherwood Mechanical  
Willscot 
 

STRAIGHTEST DRIVE   
Teague Insurance  
Wolds Vanderwal  
 

LONGEST DRIVE 
Cass Arrieta  
City Wide Protection Services  
Synergy Electric  
Tradesmen International  
 

DRIVING RANGE 
Simpson Strong-Tie 
 

PUTTING CONTEST 
Hoop5 Networks  
 

RAFFLE SPONSORS  
Casper Company 
Cavignac & Associates 
Data Net Solutions Group 
Finch, Thornton & Baird, LLP 
Lusardi Construction Company 
National Trench Safety 
SDSU 
Sheldon Site Utilities  
SMART Safety Group 
Southwest Construction Services 
Swinerton 
Reliable Onsite Services 
U.S. CAD, An ARKANCE Company 
WEX, Inc./Chevron & Texaco 
USI Insurance Services 
Volvo Construction Equipment 
 

RADIOS  
Day Wireless 
 

COOL TOWELS  
Hoop5 Networks 
T.B. Penick & Sons 
Richardson Steel 
 

UTILITY GOLF CARTS  
United Rentals 
Sunbelt Rentals 
 

ALL SIGNS PRODUCED & SPONSORED  
Acme Safety & Supply Corp.

 


